
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
STEEL

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2615
ANSWERED ON:25.11.2010
DISSOLUTION OF MOU IN DEALERSHIP OF SAIL
Meghwal Shri Arjun Ram

Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has received any complaints regarding dissolution of Memorandum of Understanding in the dealership of Steel Authority of India Ltd.;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the action taken by the Government thereon?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF STEEL (SHRI A. SAI PRATHAP)

(a):No, Madam.

(b)&(c): Does not arise.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  STEEL  LOK SABHA
	Answer

